
Feds Feed Families POCs  

  

Glynco 

FLETC/OOH       FLETC/GTD 
Carmen Menefee      David Attivissimo   
Carmen.Menefee@fletc.dhs.gov    David.Attivissimo@fletc.dhs.gov 
 
Brenda Lloyd       Stacy Talbert 
Brenda.Lloyd@fletc.dhs.gov     Stacy.Talbert@fletc.dhs.gov 
     
USSS        FLETC/DO 
Eric Johanson       Jodi Hershey 
Eric.Johanson@usss.dhs.gov     Jodi.r.Hershey@fletc.dhs.gov 
  
Lisa Olivieri       Cori Knight 
Lisa.Olivieri@usss.dhs.gov     Cori.Knight@fletc.dhs.gov 
 
FLETC/MRSD       Anna McRaven 
Jason Sevin       Anna.McRaven@fletc.dhs.gov 
Jason.Sevin@fletc.dhs.gov 
        Cecelia Guitroz 
Ashly McClain        Cecelia.Guitroz@fletc.dhs.gov 
Ashly.McClain@fletc.dhs.gov 
        FLETC/CFO 
FLETC/RITD       Jimmy Hill 
Frank Jordan       Jimmy.Hill@fletc.dhs.gov 
Frank.J.Jordan@fletc.dhs.gov 
        James Mays 
FLETC/CIO       James.Mays@fletc.dhs.gov 
Nicole Adair 
Nicole.Adair@fletc.dhs.gov      FLETC/TRID  
        Brian Tweed 
        Brian.Tweed@fletc.dhs.gov 
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Cheltenham 
 
FLETC/RITD 
Yvette White       Letitia Whittaker 
Yvette.White@fletc.dhs.gov     Letitia.Whittaker@fletc.dhs.gov 
   
 
Amanda Scimone 
Amanda.Scimone@fletc.dhs.gov 
 

 
 
Charleston 

FLETC/RITD 
Mark Boswell       Jeff Blankenship 
Mark.Boswell@fletc.dhs.gov     Jeff.Blankenship@fletc.dhs.gov 
 
     
 
      Artesia 
FLETC/RITD 
Ruth Simmons 
Ruth.Simmons@fletc.dhs.gov 
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